
2022 Travaux Board Schedule - Tentative 

 

 
 

TENTATIVE 
TRAVAUX BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE  

FOR THE YEAR 2022 
MOST MEETINGS WILL BE HELD  

AT THE CONVENT HILL COMMUNITY ROOM, 455 E. OGDEN AVE. 
AT 3:00 P.M. WITH EXCEPTIONS HIGHLIGHTED  

 

 
Thursday, January 13, 2022 3:00 p.m.  

Thursday, February 10, 2022 3:00 p.m. 
Friday, March 11, 2022 3:00 p.m. 
Thursday, April 14, 2022 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 12, 2022 3:00 p.m. 
Friday, June 10, 2022 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, July 14, 2022 3:00 p.m.  
Thursday, August 11, 2022 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, September 16, 2022 3:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 13, 2022 3:00 p.m. 
Thursday, November 10, 2022 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, December 16, 2022 3:00 p.m. 

 


